Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

BK RUF N TUF - Specifiche tecniche

Description

BK RUF N TUF & uno pneumatico con disegno a blocchi del
battistrada, idoneo per operazioni di trasporto con
rimorchi e camioncini. E ideale per I'impiego su strada e
garantisce un‘ottima durevolezza.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agricoltura: Autocarro leggero ¢ Rimorchio

STANDARD
T

7.50- 16



Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)
Overall Diameter (mm)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
100 LS

100 LD

216

830

6.00 G

5.50 F

4.15

1120

975

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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