

# **BK RUF N TUF - Specifiche tecniche**



## **Description**

BK RUF N TUF è uno pneumatico con disegno a blocchi del battistrada, idoneo per operazioni di trasporto con rimorchi e camioncini. È ideale per l'impiego su strada e garantisce un'ottima durevolezza.

#### **UM**

International Standard

#### Construction



# Machinery

Agricoltura: Autocarro leggero • Rimorchio

Version	STANDARD
Туре	π
Tyre Size	7.50 - 16

### **Dimensions International Standard**

Ply Rating	8
Section Width (mm)	216
Overall Diameter (mm)	830
Rim Rec	6.00 G
Rim Alt	5.50 F

# Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	4.15
100 LS	1120
100 LD	975

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

#### Printed on 29/04/2025 04:19

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..